
Skupina : muži do 39(1982-2011)

Př.  Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

------- ------------- ------------------ ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ---- ------------------

1   2 Stuna Tomáš M 1985 2:49:30 0:13:35 1:49:29 0:46:25 Superior Velosbike

2  11 Hromádka Ondřej M 1990 3:07:28 0:12:43 1:58:42 0:56:02 Jihlava

3  16 Prostřední Patrik M 1997 3:11:13 0:14:04 2:02:27 0:54:41 Lípa

4  27 Vávra Tomáš M 1983 3:18:26 0:14:14 2:13:29 0:50:42 Kola Ledeč

5   7 Bartoš Kamil M 1982 3:40:52 0:10:57 2:15:11 1:14:43 Trosky klub Vysoké

6  14 Filip Martin M 1986 3:44:24 0:19:03 2:15:01 1:10:19 Voklobáci

7  13 Trýb Vladislav M 1983 3:53:29 0:17:09 2:28:47 1:07:32 Kola Ledeč

8  19 Bolcek Adam M 1990 4:29:00 0:20:51 2:52:30 1:15:37 Kachna team

Skupina : muži 40-49(1972-1981)

Př.  Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

------- ------------- ------------------ ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ---- ------------------

1   1 Miláček Petr M 1981 2:52:53 0:13:37 1:55:04 0:44:12 Ledeč nad Sázavou

2   5 Koten Jiří M 1981 3:05:04 0:16:31 1:59:54 0:48:38 ETV

3   4 Novák Luboš M 1979 3:06:45 0:17:47 1:58:11 0:50:46 Amcykl Humpolec

4  12 Žvejkal Jakub M 1974 3:24:53 0:14:31 2:14:23 0:55:59 Mnichovice

5  30 Mucha Pavel M 1980 3:29:18 0:13:50 2:13:08 1:02:20 Wild GYM

6   9 Němec Jan M 1973 3:29:20 0:12:54 2:25:00 0:51:25 Kolín

7  20 Prokůpek Vít M 1973 3:36:45 0:17:20 2:12:22 1:07:03 Extrem team Vystrk

8  33 Dyntar Radek M 1972 3:43:21 0:15:39 2:24:30 1:03:11 EMA

9   3 Tupý Marek M 1977 3:44:53 0:14:39 2:28:45 1:01:27 ČESYK

10  34 Kvasnička Jan M 1975 3:51:46 0:20:11 2:21:32 1:10:02 Žižkov

11  32 Dvořák Lukáš M 1977 3:55:19 0:20:47 2:25:07 1:09:24 Melechov

12  29 Slavata Tomáš M 1980 3:55:25 0:14:22 2:31:50 1:09:12 Krušnoman team

13  31 Tyleček Pavel M 1973 4:25:26 0:25:04 2:56:14 1:04:07 Brno

14  21 Matouš Radek M 1973 5:08:24 0:23:59 3:26:07 1:18:17 SK Budín

Skupina : muži 50-59(1962-1971)

Př.  Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

------- ------------- ------------------ ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ---- ------------------

1   6 Svoboda Josef M 1971 3:18:00 0:14:57 2:02:06 1:00:55 ETV

2  10 Kahoun Michal M 1963 4:07:52 0:19:08 2:31:32 1:17:12 MHA Humpolec

3  23 Šimůnek Zdeněk M 1962 4:40:37 0:16:25 3:05:19 1:18:53 Cyklochalupa Sázav

Skupina : muži 60 (1931-1961)

Př.  Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

------- ------------- ------------------ ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ---- ------------------

1  22 Čech Josef M 1959 4:37:49 0:19:21 2:51:46 1:26:41 Extrem team Vystrk

Skupina : muži (1931-2011)

Př.  Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

------- ------------- ------------------ ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ---- ------------------

1   2 Stuna Tomáš M 1985 2:49:30 0:13:35 1:49:29 0:46:25 Superior Velosbike

2   1 Miláček Petr M 1981 2:52:53 0:13:37 1:55:04 0:44:12 Ledeč nad Sázavou

3   5 Koten Jiří M 1981 3:05:04 0:16:31 1:59:54 0:48:38 ETV

4   4 Novák Luboš M 1979 3:06:45 0:17:47 1:58:11 0:50:46 Amcykl Humpolec

5  11 Hromádka Ondřej M 1990 3:07:28 0:12:43 1:58:42 0:56:02 Jihlava

6  16 Prostřední Patrik M 1997 3:11:13 0:14:04 2:02:27 0:54:41 Lípa

7   6 Svoboda Josef M 1971 3:18:00 0:14:57 2:02:06 1:00:55 ETV

8  27 Vávra Tomáš M 1983 3:18:26 0:14:14 2:13:29 0:50:42 Kola Ledeč

9  12 Žvejkal Jakub M 1974 3:24:53 0:14:31 2:14:23 0:55:59 Mnichovice



10  30 Mucha Pavel M 1980 3:29:18 0:13:50 2:13:08 1:02:20 Wild GYM

11   9 Němec Jan M 1973 3:29:20 0:12:54 2:25:00 0:51:25 Kolín

12  20 Prokůpek Vít M 1973 3:36:45 0:17:20 2:12:22 1:07:03 Extrem team Vystrk

13   7 Bartoš Kamil M 1982 3:40:52 0:10:57 2:15:11 1:14:43 Trosky klub Vysoké

14  33 Dyntar Radek M 1972 3:43:21 0:15:39 2:24:30 1:03:11 EMA

15  14 Filip Martin M 1986 3:44:24 0:19:03 2:15:01 1:10:19 Voklobáci

16   3 Tupý Marek M 1977 3:44:53 0:14:39 2:28:45 1:01:27 ČESYK

17  34 Kvasnička Jan M 1975 3:51:46 0:20:11 2:21:32 1:10:02 Žižkov

18  13 Trýb Vladislav M 1983 3:53:29 0:17:09 2:28:47 1:07:32 Kola Ledeč

19  32 Dvořák Lukáš M 1977 3:55:19 0:20:47 2:25:07 1:09:24 Melechov

20  29 Slavata Tomáš M 1980 3:55:25 0:14:22 2:31:50 1:09:12 Krušnoman team

21  10 Kahoun Michal M 1963 4:07:52 0:19:08 2:31:32 1:17:12 MHA Humpolec

22  31 Tyleček Pavel M 1973 4:25:26 0:25:04 2:56:14 1:04:07 Brno

23  19 Bolcek Adam M 1990 4:29:00 0:20:51 2:52:30 1:15:37 Kachna team

24  22 Čech Josef M 1959 4:37:49 0:19:21 2:51:46 1:26:41 Extrem team Vystrk

25  23 Šimůnek Zdeněk M 1962 4:40:37 0:16:25 3:05:19 1:18:53 Cyklochalupa Sázav

26  21 Matouš Radek M 1973 5:08:24 0:23:59 3:26:07 1:18:17 SK Budín

Skupina : ženy do 39(1982-2011)

Př.  Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

------- ------------- ------------------ ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ---- ------------------

1  52 Stejskalová Andrea Z 1983 4:09:18 0:18:36 2:38:57 1:11:45 Humpolec

2  50 Bulíčková Hana Z 1986 4:38:59 0:19:28 3:14:26 1:05:04 Ancykl Humpolec

Skupina : ženy 40 (1931-1981)

Př.  Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

------- ------------- ------------------ ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ---- ------------------

1  51 Sochorová Věra Z 1978 3:59:32 0:17:28 2:38:01 1:04:02 AZ tým Světlá n. S

Skupina : ženy (1931-2011)

Př.  Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

------- ------------- ------------------ ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ---- ------------------

1  51 Sochorová Věra Z 1978 3:59:32 0:17:28 2:38:01 1:04:02 AZ tým Světlá n. S

2  52 Stejskalová Andrea Z 1983 4:09:18 0:18:36 2:38:57 1:11:45 Humpolec

3  50 Bulíčková Hana Z 1986 4:38:59 0:19:28 3:14:26 1:05:04 Ancykl Humpolec

Skupina : štafety

Př.  Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

------- ------------- ------------------ ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ---- ------------------

1  40 Hendrych Krtek  Domin S 2021 2:52:53 0:14:35 1:49:01 0:49:16 S Úterní kolo

2  41 Vávra VávraSlezák S 2021 3:00:43 0:17:49 1:54:30 0:48:24 S AZ tým Světlá n. S

3  44 Hotař Tichý S 2021 3:01:40 0:13:19 1:57:12 0:51:08 S

4  42 Jiroušek Prokůp SvobodaS 2021 3:05:24 0:15:41 2:03:56 0:45:46 S VCíliBudePivoAKofč

5  47 Prokůpek Domin  ProkůpekS 2021 3:09:33 0:15:52 2:07:00 0:46:41 S

6  45 Nejedlík Obšil  Nejedlík S 2021 3:22:53 0:18:40 2:13:39 0:50:34 S

7  46 Konig ChladProcházka S 2021 3:59:41 0:19:14 2:34:56 1:05:29 S AZ tým Světlá n. S

8  43 Šedivý TupáŠedivý S 2021 4:24:49 0:21:39 2:50:08 1:13:02 S

Skupina : všichni

Př.  Č. Příjmení Jméno P Roč. Cel.čas Plavání Kolo Běh Sk Informace

------- ------------- ------------------ ----- --------- ---------- --------- --------- ---- ------------------

1   2 Stuna Tomáš M 1985 2:49:30 0:13:35 1:49:29 0:46:25 Superior Velosbike

2   1 Miláček Petr M 1981 2:52:53 0:13:37 1:55:04 0:44:12 Ledeč nad Sázavou

3  40 Hendrych Krtek  Domin S 2021 2:52:53 0:14:35 1:49:01 0:49:16 S Úterní kolo



4  41 Vávra VávraSlezák S 2021 3:00:43 0:17:49 1:54:30 0:48:24 S AZ tým Světlá n. S

5  44 Hotař Tichý S 2021 3:01:40 0:13:19 1:57:12 0:51:08 S

6   5 Koten Jiří M 1981 3:05:04 0:16:31 1:59:54 0:48:38 ETV

7  42 Jiroušek Prokůp SvobodaS 2021 3:05:24 0:15:41 2:03:56 0:45:46 S VCíliBudePivoAKofč

8   4 Novák Luboš M 1979 3:06:45 0:17:47 1:58:11 0:50:46 Amcykl Humpolec

9  11 Hromádka Ondřej M 1990 3:07:28 0:12:43 1:58:42 0:56:02 Jihlava

10  47 Prokůpek Domin  ProkůpekS 2021 3:09:33 0:15:52 2:07:00 0:46:41 S

11  16 Prostřední Patrik M 1997 3:11:13 0:14:04 2:02:27 0:54:41 Lípa

12   6 Svoboda Josef M 1971 3:18:00 0:14:57 2:02:06 1:00:55 ETV

13  27 Vávra Tomáš M 1983 3:18:26 0:14:14 2:13:29 0:50:42 Kola Ledeč

14  45 Nejedlík Obšil  Nejedlík S 2021 3:22:53 0:18:40 2:13:39 0:50:34 S

15  12 Žvejkal Jakub M 1974 3:24:53 0:14:31 2:14:23 0:55:59 Mnichovice

16  30 Mucha Pavel M 1980 3:29:18 0:13:50 2:13:08 1:02:20 Wild GYM

17   9 Němec Jan M 1973 3:29:20 0:12:54 2:25:00 0:51:25 Kolín

18  20 Prokůpek Vít M 1973 3:36:45 0:17:20 2:12:22 1:07:03 Extrem team Vystrk

19   7 Bartoš Kamil M 1982 3:40:52 0:10:57 2:15:11 1:14:43 Trosky klub Vysoké

20  33 Dyntar Radek M 1972 3:43:21 0:15:39 2:24:30 1:03:11 EMA

21  14 Filip Martin M 1986 3:44:24 0:19:03 2:15:01 1:10:19 Voklobáci

22   3 Tupý Marek M 1977 3:44:53 0:14:39 2:28:45 1:01:27 ČESYK

23  34 Kvasnička Jan M 1975 3:51:46 0:20:11 2:21:32 1:10:02 Žižkov

24  13 Trýb Vladislav M 1983 3:53:29 0:17:09 2:28:47 1:07:32 Kola Ledeč

25  32 Dvořák Lukáš M 1977 3:55:19 0:20:47 2:25:07 1:09:24 Melechov

26  29 Slavata Tomáš M 1980 3:55:25 0:14:22 2:31:50 1:09:12 Krušnoman team

27  51 Sochorová Věra Z 1978 3:59:32 0:17:28 2:38:01 1:04:02 AZ tým Světlá n. S

28  46 Konig ChladProcházka S 2021 3:59:41 0:19:14 2:34:56 1:05:29 S AZ tým Světlá n. S

29  10 Kahoun Michal M 1963 4:07:52 0:19:08 2:31:32 1:17:12 MHA Humpolec

30  52 Stejskalová Andrea Z 1983 4:09:18 0:18:36 2:38:57 1:11:45 Humpolec

31  43 Šedivý TupáŠedivý S 2021 4:24:49 0:21:39 2:50:08 1:13:02 S

32  31 Tyleček Pavel M 1973 4:25:26 0:25:04 2:56:14 1:04:07 Brno

33  19 Bolcek Adam M 1990 4:29:00 0:20:51 2:52:30 1:15:37 Kachna team

34  22 Čech Josef M 1959 4:37:49 0:19:21 2:51:46 1:26:41 Extrem team Vystrk

35  50 Bulíčková Hana Z 1986 4:38:59 0:19:28 3:14:26 1:05:04 Ancykl Humpolec

36  23 Šimůnek Zdeněk M 1962 4:40:37 0:16:25 3:05:19 1:18:53 Cyklochalupa Sázav

37  21 Matouš Radek M 1973 5:08:24 0:23:59 3:26:07 1:18:17 SK Budín


